RAINBOW davkovac¢ mydla na postaveni, oranzova

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Parametry

Barva:

Material:

Tvar:

Druh:

Instalace:

Objem davkovace:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

RA8067

Gedy
RAINBOW

Barevné

Plast

Hranaté
Davkovac mydla
Na postaveni
240 ml

0.58 kg

1ks

2 roky
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